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Assigned Lottery

Order of Admission Student Initials

Numbers

1 8 ALVL

2 14 RE

3 15 NC

4 16 KR

I T S

6 28 RM

7 29 JTW

8 33 SR

9 21 MS
10 1 VW
11 6 RN
12 34 DH
13 12 SB
14 32 LG
15 24 ES
16 35 JTW
17 13 SF
18 9 KP
19 19 EM
20 23 BC
21 38 AD
22 17 SB
23 18 DA
24 5 GD
25 36 UA
26 3 AMY
27 1 LR
28 25 ER
29 4 EH

Student Date of Birth:

7/2/2015
5/1/2015
1/11/2015

12/6/2014

6/9/2015
8/19/2015
4/22/2015
2/17/2015

3/5/2015

3/2/2015

6/5/2016
5/31/2010
6/25/2015

2/4/2015
8/19/2015
4/14/2015
9/19/2014
4/10/2015
10/5/2014

2/9/2015

11/25/2014
9/21/2014
6/19/2015
7/16/2015
11/8/2013
1/31/2015

12/25/2014

10/20/2014

6th Grade
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22

10

27

31

26

EA

SS

MH

RG-C

KL

ZF

AR

Jz

ST

2/10/2015
10/2/2014
11/22/2014
10/27/2014
5/21/2014
5/30/2015
8/23/2015
9/12/2014

8/19/2015

6th Grade



