

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
1	8	ALVL	7/2/2015
2	14	RE	5/1/2015
3	15	NC	1/11/2015
4	16	KR	12/6/2014
5	7	ER	10/20/2014
6	28	RM	6/9/2015
7	29	JTW	8/19/2015
8	33	SR	4/22/2015
9	21	MS	2/17/2015
10	11	VW	3/5/2015
11	6	RN	3/2/2015
12	34	DH	6/5/2016
13	12	SB	5/31/2010
14	32	LG	6/25/2015
15	24	ES	2/4/2015
16	35	JTW	8/19/2015
17	13	SF	4/14/2015
18	9	KP	9/19/2014
19	19	EM	4/10/2015
20	23	BC	10/5/2014
21	38	AD	2/9/2015
22	17	SB	11/25/2014
23	18	DA	9/21/2014
24	5	GD	6/19/2015
25	36	UA	7/16/2015
26	3	AMY	11/8/2013
27	1	LR	1/31/2015
28	25	ER	12/25/2014
29	4	EH	10/20/2014

30	20	EA	2/10/2015
31	37	SS	10/2/2014
32	2	MH	11/22/2014
33	30	RG-C	10/27/2014
34	22	KL	5/21/2014
35	10	ZF	5/30/2015
36	27	AR	8/23/2015
37	31	JZ	9/12/2014
38	26	ST	8/19/2015